
MEN’S C

2) FRI 6:00p CK 5

15

11:00A CK 7

3) FRI 7:10p CK 5

23

SAT 3:40p CK 5

4) FRI 7:10p CK 7

16

11:00a CK 8

5) FRI 8:20p CK 5

29

SAT 8:20p CK 8

6) FRI 8:20p CK 8

17

11:00a CK 5

1) FRI 6:00p CK 7

9 32

SAT 9:50a CK 5 SUN 12:10p CK 5

24

SAT 4:50p CK5

33

7) SAT 9:50a CK 7 SUN 1:20p

CK 5

18

12:10p CK 5

8) SAT 9:50a CK 8

L32

Dickinson - Case/Fisher Ind.

Longwood, FL - Russell's

W31

Grand Forks - RMI

Mandan - Custer Flats Trucking

Billing, MT - The Mill

Fargo - The Beef

Grand Forks - Rumors Hashers

St. Cloud, MN - Subaru

Bismarck - Tap In Tavern

Mandan - Eide

6

4

8

7

8

20

15

13

19

8

12

2

7

28

7

17

20

21

Longwood, FL - Russell's

Longwood, FL - Russell's

Grand Forks - RMI

Bismarck - Tap In Tavern

St. Cloud, MN - Subaru

Mandan - Custer Flats Trucking

7

22

22

21

30

31

Rapid City Alphas / Relentless Sports

Rapid City Alphas / Relentless Sports

Rapid City Alphas / Relentless Sports

St. Cloud, MN - SubaruSt. Cloud, MN - Subaru

13

3

25

9

Rapid City Alphas / Relentless Sports

Minot - Burgess Real Estate

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

Fargo - MMB/UNO

Denver, Co - GS SportsDenver, Co - GS Sports

18

15

Longwood, FL - Russell's

Longwood, FL - Russell's

20

10

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

17

7

Longwood, FL - Russell's



MEN’S C

L18

L3 22 L29

SAT 6:00p CK 5

L1 14

2:30p CK 5

10 25

SAT 1:20p CK 5 SAT 7:10p CK 5

L2 L17

27 31

L4 21
SUN 8:40a CK 5

SUN 11:00a

To Game 32

SAT 4:50p CK 7

CK 5

11 L23

1:20p CK 6

L5

L16

30

L6 20 SUN 9:50a

SAT 6:00p CK 7 CK 5

12

1:20p CK 7

L9 26

SAT 7:10p CK 7

L15

28

L7 19
SUN 8:40a CK8

SAT 4:50p CK 6

13 L24

1:20 CK 8

L8

Denver, Co - GS Sports

Fargo - MMB/UNO

Grand Forks - RMI

Bismarck - Tap In Tavern

St. Cloud, MN - SubaruSt. Cloud, MN - Subaru

Billing, MT - The Mill

Billing, MT - The Mill

Fargo - The Beef

Grand Forks - Rumors HashersGrand Forks - Rumors Hashers

Dickinson - Case/Fisher Ind.Dickinson - Case/Fisher Ind.

Minot - Burgess Real Estate

Minot - Burgess Real Estate

Mandan - EideMandan - Eide

Mandan - Custer Flats Trucking

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

9

25

10

16

9

19

18

19

23

16

Denver, Co - GS Sports

Grand Forks - RMIGrand Forks - RMI

Billing, MT - The Mill

Billing, MT - The Mill

12

19

21

7

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy AstrosSt. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

23

27

15

2

Bismarck - Tap In TavernBismarck - Tap In Tavern

5

21

23

30

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

Denver, Co - GS Sports

Denver, Co - GS Sports

22

10

21

25

18

17

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

St. Malo, MB - Anarchy Astros

Rapid City Alphas / Relentless Sports

16

25


